2022 Potential HDFCCC Faculty Mentors for Summer Explore

	 Sima Porten, MD, MPH
	sima.porten@ucsf.edu

	Sam Washington, MD, MS
	samuel.washington@ucsf.edu
	https://urology.ucsf.edu/people/samuel-l-washington-iii

	Sabine Mueller, MD
	sabine.mueller@ucsf.edu
	https://braintumorcenter.ucsf.edu/people/sabine-mueller

	Kevin Shannon, MD
	kevin.shannon@ucsf.edu
	https://shannonlab.ucsf.edu/

	Davide Ruggero, PhD
	davide.ruggero@ucsf.edu
	https://ruggerolab.ucsf.edu/home

	Peter Carroll, MD, MPH
	peter.carroll@ucsf.edu
	https://urology.ucsf.edu/people/peter-r-carroll

	Hope Rugo, MD
	hope.rugo@ucsf.edu
	https://cancer.ucsf.edu/people/profiles/rugo_hope.3648

	Amit Sabnis, MD
	amit.sabnis@ucsf.edu
	https://profiles.ucsf.edu/amit.sabnis

	Alejandro Sweet-Cordero
	alejandro.sweet-cordero@ucsf.edu
	https://sweetcorderolab.ucsf.edu/

	Rita Mukhtar
	rita.mukhtar@ucsf.edu
	https://generalsurgery.ucsf.edu/faculty/acute-care-surgery/rita-mukhtar,-md.aspx

	Lena Winestone
	lena.winestone@ucsf.edu
	https://cancer.ucsf.edu/people/winestone.lena

	John Chorba
	john.chorba@ucsf.edu
	https://chorbalab.ucsf.edu/





